two-compartment
sink with double
drainboards
Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG20.28   Rev. 10/12
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.

bowl size Dimension A
in. mm in. mm
20˝ x 16˝ 508 x 406 271⁄2˝ 699
24˝ x 18˝ 610 x 457 313⁄4˝ 807
22˝ x 22˝ 559 x 559 293⁄4˝ 756
24˝ x 24˝ 610 x 610 313⁄4˝ 807
Overall widths
mitered corner of
euro-style edging
(overhead view)
euro-style edging
(side view)
width length length width length weight
model # in. mm in. mm quantity in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
314-16-2 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 0 - 271⁄2˝ 699 41˝ 1041 64 29.0
314-16-2-18R or L 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 18˝ 457 271⁄2˝ 699 565⁄8˝ 1438 83 37.6
314-16-2-18 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 18˝ 457 271⁄2˝ 699 721⁄4˝ 1848 102 46.3
314-16-2-24R or L 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 24˝ 610 271⁄2˝ 699 625⁄8˝ 1591 89 40.4
314-16-2-24 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 24˝ 610 271⁄2˝ 699 841⁄4˝ 2140 114 51.7
314-18-2 24˝ 610 18˝ 457 0 - 313⁄4˝ 807 451⁄2˝ 1156 75 33.8
314-18-2-18R or L 24˝ 610 18˝ 457 1 18˝ 457 313⁄4˝ 807 603⁄4˝ 1543 94 42.6
314-18-2-18 24˝ 610 18˝ 457 2 18˝ 457 313⁄4˝ 807 76˝ 1930 113 51.3
314-18-2-24R or L 24˝ 610 18˝ 457 1 24˝ 610 313⁄4˝ 807 663⁄4˝ 1696 100 45.4
314-18-2-24 24˝ 610 18˝ 457 2 24˝ 610 313⁄4˝ 807 88˝ 2235 125 56.7
314-22-2 22˝ 559 22˝ 559 0 - 293⁄4˝ 756 531⁄2˝ 1359 80 36.3
314-22-2-18R or L 22˝ 559 22˝ 559 1 18˝ 457 293⁄4˝ 756 69˝ 1753 99 44.9
314-22-2-18 22˝ 559 22˝ 559 2 18˝ 457 293⁄4˝ 756 841⁄2˝ 2146 118 53.5
314-22-2-24R or L 22˝ 559 22˝ 559 1 24˝ 610 293⁄4˝ 756 75˝ 1905 105 47.6
314-22-2-24 22˝ 559 22˝ 559 2 24˝ 610 293⁄4˝ 756 961⁄2˝ 2451 130 59.0
314-24-2 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 0 - 313⁄4˝ 807 571⁄2˝ 1461 90 40.8
314-24-2-18R or L 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 18˝ 457 313⁄4˝ 807 723⁄4˝ 1847 109 49.4
314-24-2-18 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 18˝ 457 313⁄4˝ 807 88˝ 2235 128 58.1
314-24-2-24R or L 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 24˝ 610 313⁄4˝ 807 783⁄4˝ 2000 115 52.2
314-24-2-24 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 24˝ 610 313⁄4˝ 807 100˝ 2540 140 63.5
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at www.eaglegrp.com
Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.